SAB FINANCE A.S. CZK388

SAB FINANCE A.S. CZK388
ISIN: CZ0009009940  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 13:50:16

Price
1,070.00 CZK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.94% (10.00)

CZ0009009940
SABFG

Prague Stock Exchange

CzZK
Stock

109 EUR
PX INDEX

1,050.00 CZK (38)
1,070.00 CZK (29)
1,080.00 CZK
1,080.00 CZK
1,070.00 CZK
1,060.00 CZK
1,079.677419 CZK
31

33,470.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0009009940&ID_NOTATION=321793342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dbb6966b6ef217e24c0c0725bdf09f0e42b5382a96ad7f555b46abd5fe62bda&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e2c312c8aab02831&time=1723905000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fc760583c592699b40f44cd29aa6223cb88d6346f2ef8c925ee08d6a8810a6c&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34ef54e202bf4d97d&time=1723905000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee46324b31fc0f4d32b439cf7b65a2a9a6333ed0bcf89e88525af20af806efe5&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e597e02e088092e2&time=1723905000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658f76ed492432bc702e11082120c31dc0b08082d7125fb46809be4fcee9c5f1&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ae761940d5c35493&time=1723905000&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a238e9bb44f10c04cf9dab9c950da8e39e0b866e2d3f905cb1cdb946cfb9f588&idfile=60835&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60835%2F2024-08-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3b33fa3b108f907a0&time=1723905000&tool=RSC

SAB FINANCE A.S. CZK388

Details

2024/08/16 13:50:16

Price
1,070.00 CZK

Difference

General attributes

€  094% (10.00)

ISIN CZ0009009940
Symbol SABFG
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 109 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,050.00 CZK (38)
Ask (Ask size) 1,070.00 CZK (29)
Open 1,080.00 CZK
High 1,080.00 CZK
Low 1,070.00 CZK
Close (prev. day) 1,060.00 CZK
VWAP 1,079.677419 CZK
Volume (pcs) 31
Trading volume 33,470.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.00% +1.92% +0.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +20.00 +0.00
Beta -0.04 -0.10 0.02
Volatility 22.43 19.47 14.62

5Y

1,140.00

1,120.00

1,100.00

1,080.00 |

1,060.00

[ ] |HM‘| [T W7 T

1,020.00 1‘

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,072.50 CZK (360)
1,058.40 CZK (320)
1,058.61 CZK (221
1,058.30 CZK (331

1,150.00 CZK (2024/04/23

1,030.00 CZK (2024/03/04

1,150.00 CZK (2024/04/23

(

1,030.00 CZK (2024/03/04

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for SAB FINANCE A.S. CZK388

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Prague Stock 2024/08/ 13:50 1,070.00 CZK 0.03 2
Exchange 16
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=321793342

SAB FINANCE A.S. CZK388

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAB FINANCE A.S.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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